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2025 Spring Midterm Range of Interest Group and Electives 

 

Grade Date Course Range 

G7 

G8 

G9 

4/16/2025 

(Wed.) 

 

5th & 6th 

period 

Science Fiction Book Report Presentation Project 

Film & Literature Storyboard Presentations 

Humanities 
Hunger, Poverty, Sustainable Agriculture, 

Energy, Education  

French Lessons 6-12 

Engineering Egg Drop Project Reflection Questions 

Experimentation N.A. 

G10 

G11 

G12 

4/14/2025 

(Mon.) 

 

7th & 8th 

period 

AP Biology Units 6-8 

AP Chemistry Unit 1 - Unit 9  

AP Computer Sci Unit 7-10 

AP Economics Macro Units 2-5 

AP Geography U5 & U6 

AP Psychology 

(Ms. Klim) 
All material up to and including 5.4d 

AP Psychology 

(Mr. McAlpin) 

All of units 4 and 5 for the MCQ section;  

The EBQ is comprehensive. 

AP Statistics Ch. 7, 8, 10 

AP Studio Art N/A 

Architecture Architect Cube Project  

FBI N/A 

Health 
Excretory System, Integumentary System, 

and Reproductive System 

Writing 101 Unit 1 - 3 

 


