臺北市私立復興實驗高級中學雙語部 Taipei Fuhsing Private School Bilingual Division

113 學年度第 2 學期國中興趣分組及高中選修期中考範圍一覽表 2025 Spring Midterm Range of Interest Group and Electives

Grade	Date	Course	Range
	4/16/2025 (Wed.) 5 th & 6 th period	Science Fiction	Book Report Presentation Project
G7		Film & Literature	Storyboard Presentations
G8		Humanities	Hunger, Poverty, Sustainable Agriculture, Energy, Education
G9		French	Lessons 6-12
		Engineering	Egg Drop Project Reflection Questions
		Experimentation	N.A.
		AP Biology	Units 6-8
		AP Chemistry	Unit 1 - Unit 9
		AP Computer Sci	Unit 7-10
	4/14/2025 (Mon.) 7 th & 8 th period	AP Economics	Macro Units 2-5
G10		AP Geography	U5 & U6
		AP Psychology (Ms. Klim)	All material up to and including 5.4d
G11		AP Psychology (Mr. McAlpin)	All of units 4 and 5 for the MCQ section; The EBQ is comprehensive.
G12		AP Statistics	Ch. 7, 8, 10
		AP Studio Art	N/A
		Architecture	Architect Cube Project
		FBI	N/A
		Health	Excretory System, Integumentary System, and Reproductive System
		Writing 101	Unit 1 - 3

